
26è CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA 3D 2022
CLUB COSTA BRAVA 3D (Cat3D22e)
CLUB COSTA BRAVA 3D, GIRONA, Des del 11-06-2022 fins al 12-06-2022

Tradicional Sènior Homes
1
4

AMATE CEREZO Oscar
CARCAMO CANUTO Carlos

CTACM

CTAR

28
25

3
2

SANCHEZ MIRABAL Juan Carlos
QUEROL GUARDIOLA Juanjo

CACV

CTASA

23
24

Bronze

Carcamo Canuto C.
Sanchez Mirabal J.

20
20

+

Final

Amate Cerezo O.
Querol Guardiola J.

27
31
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